
1. Lesson print outs / worksheets 

A/B Shop 
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Reader 
worksheet 

Shopping 
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Sheet 1 

Shopping 
Board Game 
Sheet 2 
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are? 1 

Shopping and money 
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Shopping 
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crossword 

Shopping 
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My name is ____________________ 

A’s Shopping List 
 Peas    £ 
 Kite    £ 
 Rubber   £ 
 Carrots   £ 
 Cereal    £ 
 Frying Pan  £ 
 Milk    £ 
 Pencil Case  £ 
 
 TOTAL   £ 

A/B Shop! (GB) 

£2 

£4 

£1 

£3 

£2 
£1 £3 

£6 



My name is ____________________ 

B’s Shopping List 
 Note Book   £ 
 Pineapple   £ 
 Shampoo   £ 
 Pizza    £ 
 Bananas   £ 
 Pen    £ 
 Lettuce   £ 
 Cap    £ 
 
 TOTAL   £ 

A/B Shop! (GB) 

£3 
£2 

£1 

£2 

£16 
£2 

£1 

£8 



My name is _________________ Wendy the 
Witch’s Potion 

Look at Wendy’s shopping list.  Complete the list.  

Readers worksheet © Copyright ESLKidStuff.com 

frogs legs 

 

 

 

 



My name is ____________________ 
Shopping Game 
Sheet 1 (GB) 

Use with Sheet 2.  Play in pairs.  Move around the board in turns.  When you land on a square 
act out the dialogue.  Play until one player has bought all the items on their shopping list. 

£ 



Shopping Game Sheet 2 (GB) 
Use with Shopping Game Sheet 1 

£ 
£ 

£ £ £ £ 
£ 

£ 
£ £ £ £ 

fo
ot

 



What is it? 
It’s an apple. 
How much is it? 
It’s £1. 

What are they? 
They are bananas. 
How much are they? 
They are £3. 

What                   ? 
It’s                     . 
How much              ? 
It’s                     . 

What                   ? 
They                    . 
How much              ? 
They are               . 

                         ? 
                         . 
                         ? 
                         . 

                         ? 
                         . 
                         ? 
                         . 

£3 

                         ? 
                         . 
                         ? 
                         . 

                         ? 
                         . 
                         ? 
                         . 

                         ? 
                         . 
                         ? 
                         . 

                         ? 
                         . 
                         ? 
                         . 

                         ? 
                         . 
                         ? 
                         . 

                         ? 
                         . 
                         ? 
                         . 

pizza   ball   banana   pen   strawberry   note book   
shoe   kite   apple   pineapple   tomato   shirt 

My name is ____________________ How much 
is/Are 1 ? (GB) 

Complete the questions and answers 

£1 

£1 

£2 

£2 

£4 £2 

£5 

£13 £21 

£3 

£2 



My name is ______________ 

Crossword worksheet © Copyright ESLKidStuff.com 

Crossword 

Shopping 

Down Across 
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Crossword 

Shopping ANSWERS 

Down Across 
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My name is ________ 

Word Search worksheet © Copyright ESLKidStuff.com 

Word Search 

t c f c b a n a n a s m w c o 
c t p a b a f r y i n g p a n 
e c o p y a n k r b q d h r g 
r q r o z o o o u c k z f r y 
e u y v t k t d b f d c h o t 
a a w m k h e i b h b l b t r 
l s p o b c b l e h p e f t h 
f h i n k g o r r q e t h y m 
c a n e i z o w u p a t z i s 
s m e y t s k j p s s u h q w 
p p a c e p e n q o h c b u t 
e o p m d u l k q m v e p e s 
v o p f n p e n c i l c a s e 
t c l o d t a p m l g p x p l 
p k e h p i z z a k p j e b f 

Shopping 



Word Search worksheet © Copyright ESLKidStuff.com 

Word Search 

Shopping 

t c f c b a n a n a s m w c o 
c t p a b a f r y i n g p a n 
e c o p y a n k r b q d h r g 
r q r o z o o o u c k z f r y 
e u y v t k t d b f d c h o t 
a a w m k h e i b h b l b t r 
l s p o b c b l e h p e f t h 
f h i n k g o r r q e t h y m 
c a n e i z o w u p a t z i s 
s m e y t s k j p s s u h q w 
p p a c e p e n q o h c b u t 
e o p m d u l k q m v e p e s 
v o p f n p e n c i l c a s e 
t c l o d t a p m l g p x p l 
p k e h p i z z a k p j e b f 

ANSWERS 



£ 3

£ 3

My name is _________________Let’s go shopping

Seo-yun and David went shopping. Read what they bought.
Calculate who spent the most money.

I bought...

- 5 pizzas            _______
- 8 bananas      _______
- 2 notebooks   _______
- 1 pair of shoes_______
- 5 soaps            _______

- 10 apples        _______
- 4 milk cartons _______
- 6 pea pods     _______

It is a total of    £_______

I bought...

- 3 pizzas           _______
- 6 milk cartons _______
- 2 notebooks   _______
- 1 apple           _______
- 2 soaps           _______

- 1 ball            _______
- 1 cap           _______
- 2 pea pods _______

It is a total of £______

£ 8

£ 22

£ 80

£ 4

£ 2

£ 6
£ 1

£ 1

£ 1

£ 21

(GB English version)
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